
Maastricht City Races - Day 1
Maastricht oost 11.5.2024

KOVZ

Stephanie HEINFELDNER
Hansa Simmerath
Omloop : Woman Vet 40+
Afstand : 8400m
Tijd : 1:06:04 (7'52"/km)

9/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE 0:43:30
2. Monika Anna DEPTA 0:49:24
3. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:51:04

1. 142 00:00:58 111m 8'43"/km
2. 151 00:00:37 00:01:35 41m 15'02"/km
3. 118 00:02:56 00:04:31 350m 8'23"/km
4. 116 00:01:48 00:06:19 210m 8'34"/km
5. 111 00:01:26 00:07:45 156m 9'11"/km
6. 109 00:01:26 00:09:11 212m 6'46"/km
7. 115 00:02:40 00:11:51 166m 16'04"/km
8. 157 00:04:13 00:16:04 400m 10'32"/km
9. 163 00:03:20 00:19:24 360m 9'16"/km

10. 170 00:01:11 00:20:35 78m 15'10"/km
11. 165 00:02:55 00:23:30 238m 12'15"/km
12. 167 00:01:03 00:24:33 103m 10'12"/km
13. 168 00:00:45 00:25:18 71m 10'34"/km
14. 166 00:00:24 00:25:42 54m 7'24"/km
15. 172 00:03:10 00:28:52 306m 10'21"/km
16. 181 00:02:50 00:31:42 250m 11'20"/km
17. 176 00:01:16 00:32:58 150m 8'27"/km
18. 187 00:03:41 00:36:39 406m 9'04"/km
19. 186 00:00:41 00:37:20 80m 8'32"/km
20. 185 00:01:22 00:38:42 160m 8'32"/km
21. 179 00:02:30 00:41:12 175m 14'17"/km
22. 164 00:06:52 00:48:04 644m 10'40"/km
23. 131 00:03:46 00:51:50 450m 8'22"/km
24. 130 00:02:44 00:54:34 282m 9'42"/km
25. 127 00:03:13 00:57:47 209m 15'23"/km
26. 126 00:02:59 01:00:46 329m 9'04"/km
27. 125 00:01:00 01:01:46 117m 8'33"/km
28. 122 00:01:53 01:03:39 62m 30'23"/km
29. 123 00:00:38 01:04:17 28m 22'37"/km
30. 119 00:00:55 01:05:12 100m 9'10"/km
31. 101 00:00:37 01:05:49 48m 12'51"/km
32. 999 00:00:15 01:06:04 34m 7'21"/km
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